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22799 SFR 472 02/09/2005

8532 M H 125 06/27/1994

HX Base Yr

1074 SE SIDNEY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,904 108.8340 121.89 232,079 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 1,716 100 1,716 167,330

FOP 312 30 94 9,166

FOP 312 30 94 9,166

2,340 1,904 185,663

FOP= N6 W52 S6 E52$ BAS= W52 S33 FOP= S6 E52 N6 W52$ E52
N33$.

FOP 6

52

6

52
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33

52

33
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52

6

52

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 27 49 1,323.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,969

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

13,419

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 12.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 110,970


